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Number
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UW-Parkside Midwest Collegiate Open

Womens 5000 Meters
Individual Results

Namg
Bekah Bentle

Tami Wieringa
Laura Kangas
Kelly Noren

Andi Owens
Kristine Beringer
Cassidy Wagner
Hope Christie
Lavra Dziagwa
Melissa Morgan
Christy Bea
Jennz Kleln
Janelle Lindman
Chrissy Ostrowski
Rebecea Holmaguist

AT

Michelle Steigar
Lauren Brady

Chrmin Lindnane

Angie Adams
Lauren Metzger
less Francois
Amber Sanders
Maegan Hendershot
Erin McCulloch
Jessica Scolt
whitney Olson
Christing Mishica
Gaither Smith
Katie Kelly
Rachael Baker
Tali Minsberg
Macldy Jensen
Sarah Moyer
Danielle Cerroni
Mina Castelli
Danielle Lewis
Kelsey Verkaik
Stephanie Enderty
Jennie Kindt
Anna Berglund
Laura Platner
Jenny Wiedmeyer

Melissa Sawicki

Teom

Indiana Wesleyan Uinfvarsity
Dordt College

Michigan Tech {niversity
Oakland

Comerstong University
Edinboro

Indiana Wesleyan Unfsersity
Unbversity of Wisconsin-Parkside
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Michigan Tech University
Comerstone University
Kenyon

Morthemn Michigan University
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Darct College

Kenyon

Mmrdr Callons

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Keryon

Kenyon

Edinboro

Horthem Michigan University
Northen Michigan University
Bethel College

University of Wisconsin-Parkslde
Michigan Tech University
Keryon

un

Goshen College

una

Tlinois Tech

Indiana Wesleyan University
Edinbore

kenyon

Bethel College

Dordt College

Northern Michigan University
University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Morthem Michigan University
una

juna

Cornerstone University

Resulis online at www.wisconsinmunner.com
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Freshman
Freshman
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Freshman
Freshman
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Freshman

217
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:27
20:27
20028
20:30
231
20:31
20:31
032
20:33
20:37
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20:38
20:38
20:39
20041
20142
20:43
20044
20046
2(1:47
20048
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613
663
636
509
6570
624
531
506
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932
534
583
617
568
619
833
579
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830
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955
680
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582
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852
620
031
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648
854
675
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552
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597
681
637

UW-Parkside Midwest Collegiate Open

Nameg
Ashiey Wray

Tracey Hutchings
Megan Brackins
Erin Behan
Carolyn Campbefl
Kim Degener
Elizabeth Quinley
Katie Heisey
Leah Knowles
Kara Danielsen
Laura Papageoriou
Brianna Atkins
Brooke McGaughey
Catie Cogger
Jordan Gibbons
Lauren Rankzla
Janelle Brown
Amanda Johnson
Annie Lehman
Kyle Richards
Becky Degener
Julie Stutzbach
Eliza Owens
Kristin Hoklas
Micki Erler

Erin Vanenkevort
Kristen Horvat
Heidi Anderson
Ann Marie Lanzetia
Elyse Hulton
Sydney Bruestle
Audrey Pastula
Angala Arvoy
Jesse Kreb

Beth Nielsen
Karen Jarvey
Keely Danielsen
Nicole Bougher
Tracy Dykstra
Connie Goudreau
Lupe Cortes
Jessica Enderby
Maorni Blaushild
Rache| Werkhoven
Lisa Niglsen
Charlotte Bartruff
Amber McClure

Kori Yotter

Womens 5000 Meters
Individual Results

Team
Bethel College

Kenyon

Cakland

Mount Mercy College

Keryon

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Michigan Tech Unlversity

Bethel College

Beloit College

Mount Mercy College

North Park University

Bethel College

Indiana Wesleyan University
Michigan Tech Lniversity
Edinbere

Michigan Tech University
Cornerstone Unlversity

Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Weslayan University
Northern Michigan University
Liniversity of Wisconsin-Parkside
Beloit Callege

Cornerstone University

Marthern Michlgan Unfversity
Comerstane University

Horthem Michigan University
una

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indianz Wesleyan University
Michigan Tech University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Marthem Michigan University
Tllinois Tech

Michlgan Tech University

Mount Mercy College

Northern Michigan University
Comerstone University

Northermn Michigan University
Hlinais Tech

University of isconsin-Parkslde
Kenyon

Dordt College

Illineis Tech

Kenyon

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Mount Mercy College

Resulls online at www.wisconsinrunner.com
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Sophomaore
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Junir
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomgre
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Junlor
Senfor
Sophomore
Junior

Junigr

Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junioy
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Juniar
Sophomare
Junior
Sophomare
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore

Sophomare
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20152
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2n
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21:07
21:10
2111
21:12
21:13
21:14
2115
21:16
21:16
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2118
21:18
21:19
2120
21:20
2121
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:33
2135
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:39
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Saturday, September 24, 2008

UW-Parkside Midwest Collegiate Open

Number Hame
911 CQlaire Lidester

601 Mally Milne

667 Joan Stofan

847 Tina Peters

537 Rebecca Prieb

a9 Taylor Helnselman
676 Brittany Glassbum
651 Kristen Schulz

863 Brooke Jefftoat
564 Lisa Goedhart

614 Claire Anderson
935 Sara Owight

517 Ellen Keamey

627 Megan Smabry
543 Ingrid Fieidhelm

524 Samantha Hartsough
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913 Audrey Zaferos

caz [P Y]
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639 Amanda DeConno
521 Jill Smith

588 Annha Morgan

812 Sarah Daugherty
551 Christina VanSinge!
507 Keiko Matsuno
964 Jade Schmitt

525 Maozy Theil

£30 Chelsea Kvidera
912 Wicole Kemder

520 Courtney Chapman
855 Erin Shvare

682 Le'erin Voss

558 tame’ De Bruin
513 Beittany Harhaub
08 Brittany Farrelt

618 Stephanie Schiel
& Liz Bailey

&70 Miranda Metville
583 Janelle Pierce

B61 Emily Kraemer

563 Sara Hanenburg
519 Karen Baumann
£ Caitlin Cassidy

660 Stephanie Bawgher

Womens 5000 Meters
Individual Results

Team
una

Kenyort

Oakland

Gashen College

Bethel College

una

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Morthern Midhigan University
Ilingis Tech

Dordt College

Kenyon

North Park University

Beloit College

Michigan Tech University
Morthem Michigan University
Bethel College

Fnbednmd

LAN L WAy

una

[ PSP I

[
Nerthern Michigan University
Michigan Tech University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Keryon

Dordt Coliege

Kenyon

una

Bethe! Ciollege

Mount Mercy College

una

Bethel Coliege

THinois Tech

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Dordt College

Beloit Coflege

una

Michigan Tech University
Keryon

University of Wisconsin-Parkside
Indiana \Wesleyan University
linots Tech

Dordt College

Beioit College

Northem Michigan University

Northern Michigan University

Results online at www. wisconsinrunner.com
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Junler
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Sophornare
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JuniRa

Evmnbin min
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Freshman
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Freshman
Sophomare
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Junior

Freshman
Sophomgre
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman

Seniar
Freshman
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Senigr
Junior
Sophomore

Freshman

2441
2141
2144
21:44
21:45
2147
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:57
21:53
21:53
2155
21:57
21:58
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22:14
22:15
22:15
22:15
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:18
22:21
2221
2223
22:26
22:29
2231
22:34
22:36
22:37
22:39
22:4%
22:41
22:43
22:43
22:44
2:47
22:4%
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168
163
170
171
172
173
174
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177
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130
181
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1%
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Saturday, September 20, 2008

960
931
642
907
610
623
837
634
596
588
63%
658
603
549
8H
553
505
865
508
507
0232
965
528
527
846
509
536
835
933
853
529
850
514
842
845

666
515
548
581
560
520
503
862
348
574
530
839

UW-Parkside Midwest Collegiate Open

]'!arrlg
Kelly Block

Meri Franklin
Tasha Kettula
Kaitlin Buck

Beth Dalhburg
Darcy Mundahl
Janey Sluka

Paula Hermsen
Megan Duffy
Alex Klein
Kartney Kluesner
Megan Hoklas
Allegra Fety
Neshia Robertson
Rachel NafZiger
Samantha Sahagian
Gabbie Gonzales
Emily Ryan

Anne Bayerle
Charlotte Taylor
Sara Kobliska
Samantha Kasprzak
Amy Ortmann
Laura Wirningham
Laura Stoesz
Emma Kaage
Brittany Replogie
Katie Malinowski
Erin Hegarty
Maruja Yoshimura
Charity Brown
Renee Miller
Hillary Schwafel
Chaslyn Duffek
Tessa Horst
Amber Purcell
Jessica Laftamme
Clalre Haldinghans
Brittany Williams
Kara Parish
Ashlee Stallinga
Staphanie Shivaly
Tulia Henly

Annie Hutthes
Rachel Versluis
Emily Hamiltorn
Carcline Lucas

Gloria Pittman

Womens 5000 Meters
Individual Results

Tgam
una

North Park Unlversity
Northern Michigan University
una

Kenyon

Michigan Tech University
Cornerstone University
Mount Mercy College
Kenyon

Kenyon

Mount Mercy College
Morthern Michigan University
Kenyon

Chicago State University
Gashen College

Dordt College

Beloit Coliege

1llinis Tedh

Beloit College

Belgit College

Mount Mercy College
una

Bethel College

Bethel College

Goshen College

Beloit College

Bethe! College
Cornerstone University
Morth Park University
Tilinais Tech

Bethel College

Gashien College

Baloit Coflege

Finlandia Uriversity
Goshen Collage

Hlingis Tech

Oakland

Beloit College

Chicago State University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Dordt College

Bethel College

Beloit College

Illinais Tech

Goshen College
Edinbara

Bethel College

Finlandia University

Results onling at www.wisconsinrunner.com

Class

Freshman

Serior

Freshman
Freshman
Juriar
Freshman
Junfor
Freshman
Junigr
Senior
Senigr
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Junigr
Freshman
Junigr
Freshman
Junigr
Senior
Seniar
Senior

Junigr

Junior
Freshman
Sophomaore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Senior

Freshman

22:54
22.55
22:55
22:55
22:57
23:01
23:03
23:05
23.08
23:08
23:14
23:16
23:16
23:18
23:22
23:28
23:29
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:43
23:45
23:49
23:49
23,50
2353
23:56
23:57
24.03
24:16
24:18
24:19
24:20
2422
24:32
24:38
24:40
24:43
24H
24:47
24:52
24:53
2453
2516
25123
25:34
25:35
2539
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Saturday, September 20, 2008

Number

665
838
934
849
967
930
841

547
500
966
550
501

UW-Parkside Midwest Collegiate Open

Namsg
Amber Sit]

Amy Danielsan
Catherine Demczuk
Ellie Maloney
Megan Skreypinski
Christina Pappadis
Jennika Nevala
Emily Convad
Lanesha Sutton
Carly Santato
Elizabeth Kalek
Ebone Moz

Jie Fu

Womens 5000 Meters
Individual Results

Team

Cakland

Finlandia University
Morth Park University
Gashen College

una

Morth Park University
Finlandia University
Finlandla University
Chicago State University
Beloit College

una

Chicage State Universfty
Belgit Coliege

Resulls online at www. wisconsinrunner.com

n
[
%

Senior
Freshman

Junior

Freshman
Freshman
Junior

Freshmian

Senior

Freshman

Freshman

25141
25:47
26:19
27:15
27:37
27:41
2753
28:28
29:23
29:59
30:40
31:41
34:32
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